Lake County lllinois

Lake County Health Department
3010 Grand Avenue
Waukegan, lllinois 60085

Agenda Report - Final

Monday, February 26, 2018

10:00 AM

Lake County Health Department

Mental Health Coalition




Mental Health Coalition Agenda Report - Final February 26, 2018

3.1

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

10.

Call to Order

Approval Of Minutes
Minutes from December 11, 2017.

Attachments: 12.11.17 MHC meeting minutes.pdf

Chair's Remarks

New York City Thrives
e Cincinnati, Ohio: Cincylnsights
* lowa City, IA: Do what you can. Start where you are. Use what you have.

Old Business

New Business

Celebration of 2017 Mental Health Successes.

Discussion on the Mental Health Coalition proposed 2018 Implementation Strategies.
Sub-Committee Work.

2018 Meeting Schedule.

Partner Pledge

Attachments: Final Partner Pledge.pdf

Public Comments (items not on the agenda)
Member Comments and Questions

Staff Reports

Next Meeting: To Be Determined

Adjournment
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http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3d8f7104-5ee8-4e92-a6c8-67de14f9506e.pdf
http://lakecounty.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=d82ec9a8-919a-4c6e-bf4e-82008402281b.pdf

